
Westminster
Livestock Auction

Westminster, Md.
Tuesday, Oct. 6

Report supplied by auction

Type80-110 lbs.65.00-90.00.
LAMBS: “Special Sale" Oct.

13th.

64.00, Good 54.0058.00. Utility &

Commercial slaughter-cows 41.00
44.50, Cutters 39.0041.50, Canner
and Low Cutters 32.00-39.00. Yield
Grade No. 1, slaughter bulls 59.00
63.50.

G&M Livestock
Monday,September 28

Duncansville, Pa.
Report supplied by auction

STOCK CATTLE: Ist Special
Sale had good demand - Bidding
Active. Steers 300-600 lbs. Choice
57.0063.00; Good 53.0057.00; Med.
48.0053.00; Holsteins 700-900 lbs.
45.00-50.00. Heifers 300600 lbs.
Good 50.0055.00; Med. 43.00-50.00;
Few 700900 lbs. 39.0045.00. Bulls
250500 lbs. Choice 55,0061.00;
Good 52.0056.00; 700900 lbs. 43.00
48.00, oneat52.50. .

PIGS AND SHOATS: Prices
steady on good run. By the Head
15-30 lbs. 10.00-21.50; 3060 lbs.
28.0034.00; By the Lb. 5090 lbs.
50.0061.00; 100150 lbs. 43.0047.00.
St. Boars 180300lbs! 35.0038.50.

Compared to last week market
report cows-lower, steers-weak,
hogs-lower.

BUTCHER COWS: Steady to
51.00 lower. HighYield 42.0043.75;
Standard & Utility 39.0042.00;
Canners 37.0040.00; Shelly 38.00
Down. Bulls Med. &Good 1000-1500
lbs. 48.00-50.50; 800-1000 lbs. 43.00
48.00. Steers Holsteins Good &

Choice 56.00-59.75. Heifers Good to
Choice 55.00-61.50; Medium 50.00
55.00.

CALVES 122: Prime vealers
95.0098.00, Choice 85.00-90.00, Good
70.00-80.00, Standard and Good HO
130 lbs. 50.00-65.00,90110 lbs. 60.00

'75.00, 85-90 lbs. 35.0055.00. Farm
Calves; Hoi. Bulls 100120 lbs.
70.0090.00; Hoi. Heifers 95-140 lbs.
90.00125.00.

DAIRY COWS: 850.001160.00.
STEERS: High Choice and

Prune 83.00-d6.35; Good to Choice
57.0(M>3.00; Standard to Good 50.00
57.00; Utility47.00-50.00.

HEIFERS: High Choice and
Prune 63.00-64.10; Good to Choice
55.0063.00; Utility 43.00-55.00.

FEEDER STEERS: Good to
Choice 300-500 lbs. 50.0058.00;
Standard toGood 40.00-50.00.

BULLS: 10001806 Its.
61.00; 90012001b5. 45.0055.00.

COWS: Sigh Choice Prune 46.00
48.00, Individual 50.50; Good 42.00
46.00; Utility 38.00-42.00; Cutters
35.0038.00; CannersDown to 33.00.

CALVES: High Choice 80.00
91.00; Good to Choice 70.0080.00;
Standard to Good 60.0070.00;
Utility40.0060.00

BUTCHER HOGS; $1.50 lower.
US «&3 215-240 lbs. 46.2547.00;
240-260 lbs. 46.7547.50. SOWS US
1&3 300-600 lbs. 43.0046.50; 200-300
lbs. 35.0041.00. BOARS 500-750 lbs.
37.50-38.00.

HOGS 252: Barrows and gilts
1.001.50 lower. US No. 1-3 200250
lbs. barrows and gilts 48.0049.35,
No. 1-3 190230 lbs. 47.0048.25, No.
1-3230280lbs. 45.0047.50.

Leesport Auction
Leesport, Pa.

Wednesday, October 7
Report supplied by Auction

FEEDER,PIGS 109: US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 60.00-80.00 per
hundredweight No. 1-3 35-50 lbs.
60.00-80.00 Cwt.

VEAL "CALVES: Good ran,
active bidding! Good & Choice
80.00-92.50; Standard 70.00-80.00;
Stocky & Thin 60.00-70.00; Killers
80-100" lbs. 59.00-66.50; Weak,&
Rough 58.00Down.

CALVES RETURNED TO
FARM: Good demand! Holstein
Heifers 90-140 lbs. 90.00-125.00;
Holstein Bulls 95-115 lbs. 70.00-
110.00; Mainly 80.00-105.00. Beef

CATTLE 323: Supply included 92
feeder cattle. Compared with last
Wednesday’s market, slaughter
steers 1.00-3.00 lower. Slaughter
cows 1.00-1.50 lower. Choice
slaughter steers 63.00-66.50, .Good
58.00-63.00, Standard 56.00-60.00.
Choice slaughter heifers 58.00-

SHEEP 28: Choice wooled
slaughter lambs 50.00-60.00, Good
30.00-50.00. Slaughter ewes 18.00-
30.00.

GOATS 11;NO PRICE QUOTES.
46 4-H Club Lambs at 60.00-100.00
per lb. (excluding Champion at
$200).

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls
80.00-105.00;Hoi. Heifers.

FEEDER PIGS: 15-25 lbs. 12.00-
20:00; 2540 lbs. 20.00-30.00.
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Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 10,1981—A9

HOGS; 200-240 lbs. 48.00-50.t50;
170-280 lbs. 45.0048.00.

SOWS: 45.00-50.50.
BOARS: 38.00-41.00.
SHEEP: 15.00-25.00.
LAMBS: 40.00-52.00.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, October 3

Report supplied by auction
STOCKER, FEEDER, AND

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Good
Light Steer Calves 63.00-68.00;
Medium 58.0062.75; Plain 57.00
and down; Good Heavy Steers
56.0060.50; Medium 51.0065.75;
Plain 50.00 and down; Holstein
Steers49.10 and down; Good Light
Heifer Calves 48.00-52.50; Medium
45.0047.75; Plain 44.00 and down;
Good Heavy Heifers 50.00-56.50;
Medium 45.0049.75; Plain 44.00
and down; Slaughter Cows 39.00
44.50; Utilities 34.0038.75; Cutters
k Canners 35.75 and down; Stock
Bulls 53.25 and down; Slaughter
Bulls 44.75-49.00.

CALVES: Veal Calvds 77.00 and
down; - Baby Calves 75.00 and
down.

SHEEP & LAMBS: Choice Blue
0 48.75; Good Red O 42.50; Feeder
Lamhs 46.60 and down; Slaughter
Ewes 18.90and down.

HOGS: Top 48.10; Heavy 40.00-
42.00; Medium 45.50; Sows 39.00
and down;Boars 37.85.

| Notice! ♦
♦ Orange I
$ Picking ♦
♦ will begin {
\ October 19 ♦
♦ At Lititz, PA |
T (Details Next Week)
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